
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
2 

31 
82 
99 
93 
92 

418 
20 

123 
43 

Name 
VANLUCHENE Marvin / BAX Robbie 
VELDMAN Julian / JANSSENS Glenn 
BAX Etienne / CERMAK Ondrej 
VAN DE LAGEMAAT Thom / DE VEENE Robbe 
HEINZER Marco / BETSCHART Ruedi 
FODEN Dan / COOPER Nathan 
WIJERS Stephan / VAN DER PUTTEN Jorrit 
PETER Adrian / DEBRUYNE Niki 
VAN DER VELDT Stacy / VAN DER VELDT Alex 
PÕLDSAAR Argo / EIER Teet 

Nat. 
BEL/NED 
NED/BEL 
NED/CZE 
NED/BEL 
SUI/SUI 
GBR/GBR 
NED/NED 
GER/BEL 
NED/NED 
EST/EST 

FMN 
FMB/KNMV 
KNMV/FMB 
KNMV/ACCR 
KNMV/FMB 
FMS/FMS 
ACU/ACU 
KNMV/KNMV 
DMSB/FMB 
KNMV/KNMV 
EMF/EMF 

Make 
WSP Zabel 
WSP Mega 
WSP Husqvarna 
WSP Zabel 
VMC KTM 
WSP Zabel 
VMC Zabel 
WSP Zabel 
WSP Husqvarna 
VMC KTM 

Best Tm 
1:46.655 
1:47.029 
1:47.314 
1:53.385 
1:54.284 
1:55.347 
1:56.635 
1:59.586 
2:02.133 
2:04.004 

In Lap 
4 
6 
8 
6 
9 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.374 
0.659 
6.730 
7.629 
8.692 
9.980 

12.931 
15.478 
17.349 

Gap 

0.374 
0.285 
6.071 
0.899 
1.063 
1.288 
2.951 
2.547 
1.871 

Laps 
5 
7 
8 
7 
9 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
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FIM Sidecar Motocross World Championship 
Sidecar IMN 204/05 

Pre-Qualifying Practice Group A 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:00:35 

LANGE MOTOKESKUS 1,610 km 

02.07.2022 12:00 


